OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

ISIN:  JP3188220002

Overview

2024/08/21 08:00:00

Price
8,406.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€ 067%(56.00)

JP3188220002

4578

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

29,007 EUR

NIKKEI 225

8,404.00 JPY (200)
8,441.00 JPY (200)
8,323.00 JPY
8,468.00 JPY
8,303.00 JPY
8,350.00 JPY
8,415.0855 JPY
945,700
79,581,464.00
2,855

266,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/02/22 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/02/22 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2023/10/27 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3188220002&ID_NOTATION=40350567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8abb7eada4f08146c37eb5b769012717c434f0d20ab5035bc6031c0a0bfbcd35&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff7781efe07acd91f&time=1724338861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d458e04835b0d6e84a2e3a3bc1fb086ebda5d55dfe699bc12039eda89874d3a4&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c493dc4821d477418&time=1724338861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=254717fd818a3440174fa20e51fcda7783f58551d4a2f3f544b33fb5dc989705&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1aced08a018e32910&time=1724338861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af884dc8f2f086e76e8c0b078ebd0321a02704a45c866f280e2c9d1da451d85b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7a48f0505925e1d9&time=1724338861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2853952a1f6342a34effdabdd3b95bb3a635aa09b3c8fb32a5e924698a75c87b&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3a6a0b5fd21e821e&time=1724338861&tool=RSC

OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

Details

2024/08/21 08:00:00

Price
8,406.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€ 067%(56.00)

ISIN JP3188220002
Symbol 4578
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,007 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8,404.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 8,441.00 JPY (200)
Open 8,323.00 JPY
High 8,468.00 JPY
Low 8,303.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 8,350.00 JPY
VWAP 8,415.0855 JPY
Volume (pcs) 945,700
Trading volume 79,581,464.00
Number of trades 2,855
Last size 266,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +50.21% +55.61% +77.87%
Perf +2,810.00 +3,004.00 +3,680.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.46 0.48 0.52

Volatility 26.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 51.00 EUR
20

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 8,406.00 JPY

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:11 51.50 EUR
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 51.50 EUR
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 10:30 51.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

79.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,243.40 JPY (1,023,240
7,580.43 JPY (1,767,683
6,783.43 JPY (1,288,581
6,054.21 JPY (1,167,951
8,468.00 JPY (2024/08/21
5,030.00 JPY (2024/02/13
8,468.00 JPY (2024/08/21
4,857.00 JPY (2023/10/30

= e = — — — ==

Number of
trades
1

2,855
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40350567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41334692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41305376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41353612

OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

21

2024/05/ 18:23 39.48 USD
22

2024/08/ 08:02 51.50 EUR
21

0.12

0.00

30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46592010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46592010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41300478

OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
OTSUKA HLDGS CO LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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